JULA ITEM 005876, YT6605-01_A08100126_Snowplow




PR R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRBRRRPRRRRRRRBRRBRR

[

2 34-1
2 34-2
2 34-3
2 34-4
2 34-5
2 34-6
2 34-7
2 34-8
2 34-9
2 34-10
2 34-11
2 34-12
2 34-13
2 34-14

PARTS LIST OF JULA ITEM 005876, YT6605-01_A08100126_Snowplow
TIER POS NO PARTS NUMBER

1 8SJAB40-16D
2 8SJAB30-10D
3 202083001041
4 8422-660503-0100010
5 8332-211501-0000120
6 8001-660501-0100110
7 8342-755201-0000000
8 207180800038
9 8184-282101-0001720
10 8342-535703-0000000
11 202003001461
12 202083001042
13 8SJAB40-25D
14 8NA-06D
15 8312-521703-0221210
16 8141-523801-0021210
17 202024002287
18 202024002286
19 8SFDD06-90D01
20 201061000039
21 8206-660501-0000000
22 8422-660504-0000010
23 240-2002
24 8SJAB30-14D
25 207259901087
26 8087-660504-0100100
27 8SJAB50-18D
28 202138000666
29 8184-302201-0001720
30 8410-692001-0000000
32 8025-663101-0000020
31 8SNAB30-12D
33 8020-663103-0000020
34 8440-660503-0000001
8403-660101-0101710
8206-481001-0000000
8324-481001-0000000
8321-481002-0000000
8292-692202-0100000
8185-660501-0000110
8405-692203-0000010
8BC-220807-ST
8402-660503-0000011
8210-660502-0000000
8SJIAN04-12D
202999001606
8406-692201-0000010
8409-692204-0000000

Drawing Number
8SJAB40-16
8SJAB30-10
8002-660501-00
8422-660503-01
8332-211501-00
8001-660501-01
8342-755201-00
A032009-025-00
8184-282101-00
8342-535703-00
8312-660501-00
8002-660502-00
8SJAB40-25
8NA-06
8312-521703-02
8141-523801-00
8001-523802-00
8001-523801-01
8SFDD06-90D01
8087-660501-01
8206-660501-00
8422-660504-00
240-2002
8SJAB30-14D
8313-502302-01
8087-660504-01
8SJAB50-18D
8020-660501-01
8184-302201-00
8410-692001-00
8025-663101-00
8SNAB30-12
8020-663103-00
8440-660503-00
8403-660101-01
8206-481001-00
8324-481001-00
8321-481002-00
8292-692202-01
8185-660501-00
8405-692203-00
8BC-220807-ST
8402-660503-00
8210-660502-00
8SJAN04-12D
8409-692201-02
8406-692201-00
8409-692204-00

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
Self-attack screw
Self-attack screw
Handle right cover
Power cord

Cable Protective sleeve
Switch handle

Trigger spring

Switch

Cable Pressplate

Anti-self-locking button spring

Switch button

Handle left cover
Self-attack screw

Nut

Knob

Handle seat

Auxiliary upper handle
Auxiliary lower handle
Screw

Upper handle

Screw

Cable line

Yellow wax tube
Self-attack screw
Tension knob

Lower handle
Self-attack screw
Upper cover

Cable Pressplate
Terminal

Water cut off switch box
Self-attack screw
Water cut off switch box cap
Motor assembly

Fan blade

Screw

Spring washer

Flat Washer

Rear bracket

Motor upper cover
Stator assembly
608-2RS Bearing
Rotor assembly
6900-2RS bearing
Screw

Brush carrier

Carbon brush

Copper brush holder

QTy

B
w

R P U R RPRRPRRRPRRRPRRNRRPRNRPRRPRRRLRERRLO

2

Vo]

N NNORRPRRRRPRRERNNNRRRPRRRARR



PARTS LIST OF JULA ITEM 005876, YT6605-01_A08100126_Snowplow
TIER POS NO PARTS NUMBER Drawing Number ENGLISH DESCRIPTION QTy

2 34-15 8185-660502-0000110 8185-660502-00  Motor under cover
2 34-16 8333-691501-0001720 8333-691501-00  Bearing Sleeve

2 34-17 8292-660501-0100000 8292-660501-01  Motor front bracket
2 34-18 8BE-100608 8BE-100608 696 bearing

2 34-19 8081-660504-0000000 8081-660504-00  Gear shaft

2 34-20 8BC-261008-SS 8BC-261008-SS 6000-2RS Bearing

2 34-21 8186-660501-0000000 8186-660501-00  Bearing pressplate
1 35 8SJAB50-35D 8SJAB50-35D Self-attack screw

R R R R NRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRPRRRRRRPRRRRR R

36 8122-660503-0000000
37 8BC-220707-SS

38 8292-660502-0001720
39 8SJANO4-20D

40 8SJANO4-20D

8122-660503-00
8BC-220707-SS
8292-660502-00
8S5JAN04-20D
8SJAN04-20D

Small Belt pulley
627-2RS Bearing
Bearing bracket
Screw
Self-attack screw

41 8NH-06D 8NH-06D Nut
42 8202-410103-0000001 8202-410103-00  Washer
43 8SJAD06-20D 8SJAD06-20D Screw

44 8326-660502-0100010
45 8326-660501-0100020
46 233-1006

47 8415-515101-0000010
48 8416-692101-0000020
49 8021-660502-0000110
50 8NH-10D

51 8SEAB50-12D

52 8202-660105-0000000
53 8BC-321210-SS

54 202093000017

55 8321-660501-0000110

8326-660502-01
8326-660501-01
233-1006
8415-515101-00
8416-692101-00
8021-660502-00
8NH-10D
8SEAB50-12D
8202-660105-00
8BC-321210-SS
8024-660501-02
8321-660501-00

Protective net
Sponge cushion
Heat shrink tube
Magnetic ring
Capacitance
Right side cover
Nut

Self-attack screw
Gasket

6201-2rs bearing

Snow scraper cover
Snow scraper shovel

56 201026000331 8081-660501-02  Auger shaft
57 8231-660501-0000110 8231-660501-00  Auger

58 8145-660502-0000000 8145-660502-00  Bearing seat
59 8063-660502-0000120 8063-660502-00  Bushing

60 8321-430901-0000000 8321-430901-00  Flat Washer
61 8SEADO05-08D 8SEADO05-08D Screw

62 8122-660501-0101720
8347-660501-0100000

63 8345-660502-0000020

64 8021-660501-0000110

65 236-1016

66 8SJAB50-10D

8122-660501-01
8347-660501-01
8345-660502-00
8021-660501-00
236-1016
8SJAB50-10D

Driven wheel
Insert nut
Transmission belt
Left side cover
Cable tie
Self-attack screw

N DAPRPRRRPRPNDMPAMNRPRRRPRRPRPRLRNNNRRRPRRRERPNNWWRRRPRRRANRPRRNRRR



